
Bury – Victoria
Sunday 05 October 2025

Bury Interchange Bus Stand S 05:28 05:43 05:58 06:13 06:28 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 15:58 16:13 16:28

Radcliffe Bus Stop B 05:41 05:56 06:11 06:26 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 16:11 16:26 16:41

Zones 3 & 4 Whitefield Interchange Bus Stop A 05:49 06:04 06:19 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 16:19 16:34 16:49

Besses o' th' Barn - Bury New Road Bus Stop B 05:54 06:09 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39 and 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 and 16:24 16:39 16:54

Prestwich - Longfield Centre Bus Stop B 05:57 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 every 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 every 16:27 16:42 16:57

Heaton Park Bus Stop A 06:03 06:18 06:33 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 15 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15 16:33 16:48 17:03

Zones 2 & 3 Bowker Vale Bus Stop B 06:09 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54 mins 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 mins 16:39 16:54 17:09

Crumpsall Bus Stop A 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 until 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 until 16:42 16:57 17:12

Abraham Moss Temporary Bus Stop 06:16 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 16:46 17:01 17:16

Queens Road Bus Stop B 06:21 06:36 06:51 07:06 07:21 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 16:51 17:06 17:21

Zone 1 Victoria Bus Stop NP 06:33 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 17:03 17:18 17:33

Bury Interchange Bus Stand S 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43 22:58 23:13 23:28 23:43 23:58 00:13

Radcliffe Bus Stop B 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 22:11 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11 23:26 23:41 23:56 00:11 00:26

Zones 3 & 4 Whitefield Interchange Bus Stop A 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:34 23:49 00:04 00:19 00:34

Besses o' th' Barn - Bury New Road Bus Stop B 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 and 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 00:09 00:24 00:39

Prestwich - Longfield Centre Bus Stop B 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 every 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:27 23:42 23:57 00:12 00:27 00:42

Heaton Park Bus Stop A 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 15 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:33 23:48 00:03 00:18 00:33 00:48

Zones 2 & 3 Bowker Vale Bus Stop B 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 mins 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 00:09 00:24 00:39 00:54

Crumpsall Bus Stop A 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 until 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:27 23:42 23:57 00:12 00:27 00:42 00:57

Abraham Moss Temporary Bus Stop 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31 23:46 00:01 00:16 00:31 00:46 01:01

Queens Road Bus Stop B 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:51 00:06 00:21 00:36 00:51 01:06

Zone 1 Victoria Bus Stop NP 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 23:03 23:18 23:33 23:48 00:03 00:18 00:33 00:48 01:03 01:18

All times are approximate only. Buses run every 15 minutes

Please tap in at the smart reader on stop before boarding the bus, remember to tap out at the end of your journey. You can also buy your ticket from a ticket vending machine or using the Bee Network app 

Zone 4

Zone 3

Zone 2

Zone 4

Zone 3

Zone 2

1



Victoria – Bury
Sunday 05 October 2025

Zone 1 Victoria Bus Stop NP 05:29 05:44 05:59 06:14 06:29 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 15:59 16:14 16:29

Queens Road Bus Stop Clibran Street 05:39 05:54 06:09 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 16:09 16:24 16:39

Abraham Moss Bus Stop B 05:44 05:59 06:14 06:29 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:29 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 16:14 16:29 16:44

Crumpsall Bus Stop B 05:53 06:08 06:23 06:38 06:53 07:08 07:23 07:38 07:53 08:08 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 and 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 and 16:23 16:38 16:53

Zones 2 & 3 Bowker Vale Bus Stop A 05:56 06:11 06:26 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41 every 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 every 16:26 16:41 16:56

Heaton Park Bus Stop B 06:01 06:16 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 15 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15 16:31 16:46 17:01

Prestwich - Longfield Centre Bus Stop D 06:06 06:21 06:36 06:51 07:06 07:21 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36 09:51 mins 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 mins 16:36 16:51 17:06

Besses o' th' Barn - Bury New Road Bus Stop A 06:09 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54 until 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 until 16:39 16:54 17:09

Zones 3 & 4 Whitefield Interchange Bus Stop A 06:16 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 16:46 17:01 17:16

Radcliffe Bus Stop A 06:23 06:38 06:53 07:08 07:23 07:38 07:53 08:08 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 16:53 17:08 17:23

Bury Interchange (Arrivals Only) 06:37 06:52 07:07 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 17:07 17:22 17:37

Zone 1 Victoria Bus Stop NP 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44 23:59 00:14 00:29

Queens Road Bus Stop Clibran Street 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 00:09 00:24 00:39

Abraham Moss Bus Stop B 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44 23:59 00:14 00:29 00:44

Crumpsall Bus Stop B 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 and 22:23 22:38 22:53 23:08 23:23 23:38 23:53 00:08 00:23 00:38 00:53

Zones 2 & 3 Bowker Vale Bus Stop A 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41 every 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11 23:26 23:41 23:56 00:11 00:26 00:41 00:56

Heaton Park Bus Stop B 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46 15 22:31 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31 23:46 00:01 00:16 00:31 00:46 01:01

Prestwich - Longfield Centre Bus Stop D 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 mins 22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:51 00:06 00:21 00:36 00:51 01:06

Besses o' th' Barn - Bury New Road Bus Stop A 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 until 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 00:09 00:24 00:39 00:54 01:09

Zones 3 & 4 Whitefield Interchange Bus Stop A 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31 23:46 00:01 00:16 00:31 00:46 01:01 01:16

Radcliffe Bus Stop A 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 22:53 23:08 23:23 23:38 23:53 00:08 00:23 00:38 00:53 01:08 01:23

Bury Interchange (Arrivals Only) 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 23:07 23:22 23:37 23:52 00:07 00:22 00:37 00:52 01:07 01:22 01:37

All times are approximate only. Buses run every 15 minutes

Please tap in at the smart reader on stop before boarding the bus, remember to tap out at the end of your journey. You can also buy your ticket from a ticket vending machine or using the Bee Network app 

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 4

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 4

2


